

The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research

Join us at the 4th Annual HOPE on the Green Friday, May 3, 2013 Woodforest Golf Club Montgomery, Texas

10:00 am -	Registration & Driving Range Opens
11:00 am	Box Lunches Available
11:45 am	Driving Range Closes
Noon	Helicopter Ball Drop
12:15 pm	Welcoming Remarks
12:30 pm	Tee Time

19th Hole Celebration immediately following Tournament at Sandbagger's Grille

In 2009 at the age of 6, Will Herndon was diagnosed with juvenile Batten disease ó an inherited, neurodegenerative disorder that attacks his vision, deteriorates his cognitive abilities, afflicts him with seizures and eventually will leave him bedridden. Batten disease is fatal, often by the late teens or early twenties. Will is in a race against time and we need your help to bring HOPE to his future.

Over the last 4 years, The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research has funded a team of medical researchers at Texas Childrenøs Hospital who have been investigating treatments and a cure for Batten disease. Last year, this team discovered potential treatment options and we are currently seeking funding for clinical trials. Your support now is more critical than ever.

Our goal is to SAVE WILL and the hundreds of other children stricken with this fate. Please show your HOPE today by purchasing a sponsorship or registering your foursome. All funds raised through *HOPE on the Green*, and through each Will Herndon Fund event, are dedicated to research into finding a cure.





4th Annual *HOPE on the Green* Golf Tournament benefiting The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research Friday, May 3, 2013, Woodforest Golf Club, Montgomery, Texas

HOPE on the Green Premier Sponsorship Opportunities

Premiere Sponsors receive:

- One (1) four player team with forecaddie service.
- Prominent recognition throughout the clubhouse and course featuring company name and logo.
- VIP parking with golf cart service from car to club upon arrival.
- Company name and logo included on website, all printed materials and media information.

Shirt Sponsor -\$6,000 (1 available)

Receives premier sponsorship benefits in addition to logo/name featured on the sleeve of golf shirt presented to all registered players.

Gift Bag Sponsor - \$4,000 (1 available)

Receives premier sponsorship benefits in addition to logo/name on approximately 220 gift bags given to participating golfers.

19th Hole Celebration Sponsor - \$3,500 (1 available)

Receives premier sponsorship benefits in addition to logo/name throughout the post-play awards reception area.

Golf Cart Sponsor - \$2,500 (3 available)

Receives premier sponsorship benefits in addition to logo/name on signage inside each golf cart.

Caddie Sponsor - \$2,000 (1 available)

Receives premiere sponsorship benefits in addition to logo/name featured on all Caddie Bibs.

Cigar Bar Sponsor - \$1,500 (1 available)

Receives premier sponsorship benefits in addition to custom signage with logo/name at the Cigar Bar.

Course Sponsorship Opportunties

Beverage Cart Sponsor - \$1,250 (3 available)

- Custom signage with logo/name at one of three beverage station carts that travel throughout each set of 9 holes.
- Sponsor recognition on custom signage at the prominent areas of the event.

Food & Beverage Station Sponsor - \$1,000 (6 available)

- Custom signage with logo/name at one of six food & beverage stations positioned throughout the course.
- Sponsor recognition on custom signage at the prominent areas of the event.

Hole Sponsor - \$200

• Logo/name on custom sign placed at one (1) tee box. Sponsor recognition on custom signage at the prominent areas of the event.

Team & Individual Player Registrations

Four Player Team - \$800

Individual Player - \$200

Individual & team registration fees include golfer swag bag, unlimited beverages, domestic beer, a box lunch, progressive snacks throughout the course and post-play awards reception.

Limited Forecaddie Service is available for \$100 per team

(Recommended minimum gratuity of \$20 per player and up, depending on level of service)

Helicopter Ball Drop - 1 ball for \$20, 6 balls for \$100

Numbered balls are taken up in a helicopter and dropped near the driving range. The ball closest to the hole wins a special prize.

Commitment form and payment must be received on or before April 19, 2013 for guarantee of inclusion in signage and presentation.

The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization.

Contributions are deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID# 26-3223661.





benefiting The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research Friday, May 3, 2013, Woodforest Golf Club, Montgomery, Texas

2013 HOPE on the Green Registration Form

Premiere Sponsorships								
† Shirt Sponsor-\$6,000 † Golf Cart Sponsor -\$2,500	† Gift Bag Sponsor - \$4,000 † Caddie Sponsor -\$2,000				† 19th Hole Celebration Sponsor-\$3,500 † Cigar Bar Sponsor-\$1,500			
Course Sponsorships † Beverage Cart Sponsor -\$1,250	† Food & Beverage Station Sponsor-\$1,000				† Hole Sponsor -\$200			
Player Registration † Four-Team Player -\$800 † Helicopter Ball Drop - 1 Ball -\$20	† Individual Player -\$200 † Helicopter Ball Drop - 6 Balls-\$100				† Forecaddie Service -\$100			
† I cannot attend; please accept my dor	nation of \$	_ (Please comp	olete rem	ainder (of form.)			
Team Contact Name:								
Company Name:								
Team Contact Address:								
Team Contact Phone:E-Mail:								
For Sponsorships, please print your nai	me/business as you	would like it a	icknowle	dged on	signage:			
† Enclosed please find a check for \$	made payab	ole to <i>The Will</i>	Herndon	— Fund				
† Please charge my credit card in the a Credit card: † Visa † Ma	mount of \$ asterCard	_ † American l	Express	† D	iscover			
Card number:	Exp. Date:	CVV2/C	VC2 Nun	nber*: _				
Name on card:				nur	nber on the fr	on the right above the embossed ont of American Express cards er on the back of Visa/MC cards		
Billing Address:				on t	he right hand	side of the signature panel.		
Signature:		_	Circle/Mark Shirt Size					
Players' Names:		S	M	L	XL	XXL		
		S	M	L	XL	XXL		
		S	M	L	XL	XXL		
		S	M	L	XL	XXL		

Please return completed form to: The Will Herndon Fund, PO Box 132646, Spring, TX 77393

Reply via E-mail: cfrank@beyondbatten.org Register online: www.willherndon.org Questions? Call Carolyn at 409.454.9330

The Will Herndon Fund for Juvenile Batten Disease Research is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are deductible to the extent allowed by law. Tax ID# 26-3223661. www.willherndon.org

